Online Course Development Program Dates – Summer 2022
Option 1 - Workshop Schedule
	Workshop Name
	Weeks
	Start Date
	End Date

	Introduction to Teaching Online Workshop
	1
	6/15/22
	6/21/22

	Alignment Online Workshop
Plus Objectives Webinar* (attend one, 1-hr. session). 
· Mon. 6/13/22, 11:30 AM
· Fri. 6/17/22, 2 PM
· Mon. 6/20/22, 11:30 AM
· Fri. 6/24/22, 2 PM
*Tentative webinar dates and times. 
	2
	6/22/22
	7/12/22

	Course Mapping Online Workshop
Plus Accessible Instructional Materials Webinar (attend one, 1.5-hr. session).
· Thur. 04/21/22, 1:15 PM
· Wed. 04/27/22, 11:15 AM
· Thur. 05/05/22, 11:15 AM
· Tue. 8/9/22, 3:15 PM
· Wed. 8/10/22, 1:15 AM
· Thur. 8/25/22, 1:15 PM
	6
	7/13/22
	8/23/22

	Break
	1
	8/24/22
	9/6/22

	Course Building Online Workshop
	3
	9/7/22
	9/27/22



Must submit fully developed course for QM Preparatory Review by: 1/20/23

Option 2
Improving Your Online Course workshop June 6 – June 26, 2022
Must submit fully developed course for QM Preparatory Review by: 10/31/22

Option 3 
Must submit fully developed course for QM Preparatory Review by: 8/1/22

